472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page

Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Doug Samuelson 140 75 6720 48 140.00 471 198 504 275 741 134 +6.00
Danny Jeffryes 175 40 12088 69 175.19 584 221 604 262 727 172 +3.19
Hewitt P. Moyer 177 38 11167 63 177.25 581 266 719 310 851 171 +6.25
Carter R. Hollis 211 4 17753 84 211.35 691 269 773 280 797 202 +9.35
Jared J. Samuelson 215 0 16781 78 215.14 715 300 778 304 790 213 +2.14
Blake R. Bogus 142 73 7285 51 142.84 437 202 507 279 738 134 +8.84
Brent E. Hollis 155 60 4199 27 155.52 481 226 511 300 733 154 +1.52
Bob G. Vogt 176 39 3171 18 176.17 546 218 631 269 784

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/09/24 12 713 795 878 2386 795 13 27 13 27 878 2386 1177 3283
2 09/16/24 2 870 879 876 2625 835 14% 25% 27 52% 879 2625 1177 3393
3 09/23/24 10 983 891 895 2769 864 25 15 52% 67" 983 2769 1195 3405
4 09/30/24 8 892 822 900 2614 866 33 7 85% 74 983 2769 1195 3405
5 10/07/24 3 853 853 968 2674 871 13 27 98% 101% 983 2769 1199 3405
6 10/14/24 14 880 852 782 2514 865 9% 30% 108 132 983 2769 1199 3405
7 10/21/24 1 918 800 747 2465 859 3 37 111 169 983 2769 1199 3405
8 10/28/24 9 797 844 944 2585 859 20 20 131 189 983 2769 1199 3405
9 11/04/24 13 942 894 955 2791 867 14 26 145 215 983 2791 1199 3405
10 11/11/24 8 863 897 925 2685 870 21% 18% 166% 233% 983 2791 1199 3405
11 11/18/24 4 842 789 744 2375 863 10 30 10 30 983 2791 1199 3405
12 11/25/24 5 897 832 941 2670 865 14 26 24 56 983 2791 1199 3405
13 12/02/24 6 852 855 879 2586 865 21 19 45 75 983 2791 1199 3405
14 12/09/24 7 908 922 907 2737 868 15 25 60 100 983 2791 1199 3405
15 12/16/24 12 887 859 819 2565 867 31% 8% 91% 108% 983 2791 1199 3405
16 01/06/25 2 948 878 989 2815 872 26 14 117 % 122% 989 2815 1199 3405
17 01/13/25 10 940 996 920 2856 876 16% 23% 134 146 996 2856 1199 3405
18  01/20/25 8 940 954 1007 2901 881 26" 13% 160% 159% 1007 2901 1226 3558
19  01/27/25 3 912 907 1002 2821 884 30 10 190% 169% 1007 2901 1226 3558
20 02/03/25 13 933 1013 1016 2962 889 26 14 216% 183% 1016 2962 1226 3558
21 02/10/25 14 912 892 901 2705 890 30 10 30 10 1016 2962 1226 3558
22 02/24/25 1 965 975 1073 3013 895 39 1 69 11 1073 3013 1280 3634
23 03/03/25 9 885 997 950 2832 897 13 27 82 38 1073 3013 1280 3634
24 03/10/25 13 897 928 966 2791 899 15 25 97 63 1073 3013 1280 3634
25 03/17/25 4 909 956 900 2765 900 15% 24%, 112% 87" 1073 3013 1280 3634
26 03/24/25 5 746 822 891 2459 896 21 19 133% 106% 1073 3013 1280 3634
27  03/31/25 6 827 950 905 2682 896 11 29 1447, 135% 1073 3013 1280 3634
28  04/07/25 7 1007 964 990 2961 900 11 29 155% 164% 1073 3013 1280 3634
29  04/14/25 12 896 894 895 2685 899 12 28 167 % 192% 1073 3013 1280 3634
30 04/21/25 9 832 986 902 2720 900 15 25 182% 217% 1073 3013 1280 3634

End of 3rd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Douglas J. Samuelson's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 113 102 92 125 123 340 646 340 3 113.33 - 0.00 = 113.33 125 340 227 646
2 09/16/24 113 102 119 142 118 379 685 719 6 119.83 - 113.33 = 6.50 142 379 244 685
3 09/23/24 119 96 141 168 144 453 741 1172 9 130.22 - 119.83 = 10.39 168 453 264 741
4 09/30/24 130 85 132 176 165 473 728 1645 12 137.08 - 130.22 = 6.86 176 473 264 741
5 10/07/24 137 78 143 142 118 403 637 2048 15 136.53 - 137.08 = -0.55 176 473 264 741
6 10/14/24 136 79 136 110 113 359 596 2407 18 133.72 - 136.53 = -2.81 176 473 264 741
7 10/21/24 133 0 0 0 2407 18 133.72 - 133.72 = 0.00 176 473 264 741
8 10/28/24 133 82 95 151 176 422 668 2829 21 13471 - 13372 = 0.99 176 473 264 741
9 11/04/24 134 0 0 0 2829 21 134.71 - 13471 = 0.00 176 473 264 741
10 11/11/24 134 0 0 0 2829 21 13471 - 13471 = 0.00 176 473 264 741
11 11/18/24 134 81 122 130 125 377 620 3206 24 133.58 - 13471 = -1.13 176 473 264 741
12 11/25/24 133 82 192 140 153 485 731 3691 27 136.70 - 13358 = 3.12 192 485 274 741
13 12/02/24 136 79 140 151 155 446 683 4137 30 13790 - 136.70 = 1.20 192 485 274 741
14 12/09/24 137 0 0 0 4137 30 13790 - 137.90 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
15 12/16/24 137 78 117 120 137 374 608 4511 33 136.70 - 13790 = -1.20 192 485 274 741
16 01/06/25 136 79 138 182 163 483 720 4994 36 138.72 - 136.70 = 2.03 192 485 274 741
17 01/13/25 138 0 0 0 4994 36 138.72 - 138.72 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
18 01/20/25 138 77 158 134 101 393 624 5387 39 138.13 - 138.72 = -0.59 192 485 274 741
19  01/27/25 138 77 164 128 145 437 668 5824 42 138.67 - 138.13 = 0.54 192 485 274 741
20  02/03/25 138 0 0 0 5824 42 138.67 - 138.67 = 0.00 192 485 274 741

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 138 77 130 137 125 392 623 6216 45 138.13 - 138.67 = -0.53 192 485 274 741
22 02/24/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
23 03/03/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
24 03/10/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
25 03/17/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
26 03/24/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
27  03/31/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
28  04/07/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
29  04/14/25 138 0 0 0 6216 45 138.13 - 138.13 = 0.00 192 485 274 741
30 04/21/25 138 77 152 198 154 504 735 6720 48 140.00 - 138.13 = 1.87 198 504 275 741

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 10 20 11 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 4 4 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

135.69 145.88 138.44
High game of 198 on week 30 High series of 504 on week 30 High average of 140.00 after bowling week 30
Low game of 92 onweek 1 Low series of 340 onweek 1 Low average of 113.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 192 onweek 12 Game #2: 198 onweek 30 Game #3: 176 onweek 8

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page 2
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Dan R. Jeffryes's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/23/24 bk164 51 194 174 205 573 726 573 3 191.00 - 0.00 = 191.00 205 573 256 726
4 09/30/24 bk164 51 180 161 169 510 663 1083 6 180.50 - 191.00 = -10.50 205 573 256 726
5 10/07/24 bk164 51 193 181 195 569 722 1652 9 183.56 - 180.50 = 3.06 205 573 256 726
6 10/14/24 183 0 0 0 1652 9 183.56 - 183.56 = 0.00 205 573 256 726
7 10/21/24 183 0 0 0 1652 9 183.56 - 183.56 = 0.00 205 573 256 726
8 10/28/24 183 0 0 0 1652 9 183.56 - 183.56 = 0.00 205 573 256 726
9 11/04/24 183 32 187 168 139 494 590 2146 12 178.83 - 18356 = -4.72 205 573 256 726
10 11/11/24 178 37 142 168 175 485 596 2631 15 17540 - 178.83 = -3.43 205 573 256 726

End of 1st split

11 11/18/24 175 40 137 188 137 462 582 3093 18 171.83 - 17540 = -3.57 205 573 256 726
12 11/25/24 171 0 0 0 3093 18 17183 - 171.83 = 0.00 205 573 256 726
13 12/02/24 171 44 186 174 165 525 657 3618 21 17229 - 171.83 = 0.45 205 573 256 726
14 12/09/24 172 43 163 149 178 490 619 4108 24 17117 - 17229 = -1.12 205 573 256 726
15 12/16/24 171 44 178 201 138 517 649 4625 27 17130 - 17117 = 0.3 205 573 256 726
16 01/06/25 171 44 162 185 181 528 660 5153 30 17177 - 17130 = 0.47 205 573 256 726
17 01/13/25 171 44 172 185 176 533 665 5686 33 17230 - 171.77 = 0.54 205 573 256 726
18 01/20/25 172 43 146 162 203 511 640 6197 36 17214 - 17230 = -0.16 205 573 256 726
19  01/27/25 172 43 182 137 195 514 643 6711 39 172.08 - 17214 = -0.06 205 573 256 726
20  02/03/25 172 43 194 182 202 578 707 7289 42 173.55 - 172.08 = 1.47 205 578 256 726

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 173 42 193 160 194 547 673 7836 45 17413 - 173,55 = 0.59 205 578 256 726
22 02/24/25 174 41 158 185 188 531 654 8367 48 17431 - 17413 0.18 205 578 256 726
23 03/03/25 174 41 192 193 194 579 702 8946 51 175.41 - 174.31 1.10 205 579 256 726
24 03/10/25 175 40 151 179 175 505 625 9451 54 175.02 - 175.41 -0.39 205 579 256 726
25 03/17/25 175 40 160 182 167 509 629 9960 57 17474 - 175.02 -0.28 205 579 256 726
26 03/24/25 174 41 175 151 168 494 617 10454 60 17423 - 17474 = -0.50 205 579 256 726
27  03/31/25 174 0 0 0 10454 60 17423 - 174.23 0.00 205 579 256 726
28  04/07/25 174 41 166 182 153 501 624 10955 63 173.89 - 174.23 -0.34 205 579 256 726
29  04/14/25 173 42 189 145 195 529 655 11484 66 174.00 - 173.89 0.11 205 579 256 726
30 04/21/25 174 41 193 190 221 604 727 12088 69 175.19 - 174.00 1.19 221 604 262 727

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

9 20 35 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 13 4 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

173.61 173.13 178.83
High game of 221 onweek 30 High series of 604 on week 30 High average of 191.00 after bowling week 3
Low game of 137 onweek 11 Low series of 462 onweek 11 Low average of 171.17 after bowling week 14

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 194 onweek 3 Game #2: 201 onweek 15 Game #3: 221 onweek 30

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Hewitt P. Moyer's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 178 37 166 212 158 536 647 536 3 178.67 - 0.00 = 178.67 212 536 249 647
2 09/16/24 178 0 0 0 536 3 178.67 - 178.67 = 0.00 212 536 249 647
3 09/23/24 178 37 213 168 147 528 639 1064 6 177.33 - 178.67 = -1.33 213 536 250 647
4 09/30/24 177 0 0 0 1064 6 177.33 - 177.33 = 0.00 213 536 250 647
5 10/07/24 177 0 0 0 1064 6 177.33 - 177.33 = 0.00 213 536 250 647
6 10/14/24 177 38 166 193 137 496 610 1560 9 173.33 - 17733 = -4.00 213 536 250 647
7 10/21/24 173 42 180 133 159 472 598 2032 12 169.33 - 173.33 = -4.00 213 536 250 647
8 10/28/24 169 46 121 143 195 459 597 2491 15 166.07 - 169.33 = -3.27 213 536 250 647
9 11/04/24 166 49 183 200 179 562 709 3053 18 169.61 - 166.07 = 3.54 213 562 250 709
10 11/11/24 169 46 189 160 192 541 679 3594 21 17114 - 169.61 = 1.53 213 562 250 709
11 11/18/24 171 0 0 0 3594 21 17114 - 17114 = 0.00 213 562 250 709
12 11/25/24 171 4 171 121 171 463 595 4057 24 169.04 - 17114 = -2.10 213 562 250 709
13 12/02/24 169 0 0 0 4057 24 169.04 - 169.04 = 0.00 213 562 250 709
14 12/09/24 169 46 201 171 172 544 682 4601 27 170.41 - 169.04 = 1.37 213 562 250 709
15 12/16/24 170 45 200 199 174 573 708 5174 30 172.47 - 17041 = 2.06 213 573 250 709
16 01/06/25 172 43 173 146 164 483 612 5657 33 171.42 - 17247 = -1.04 213 573 250 709
17 01/13/25 171 44 233 266 220 719 851 6376 36 17711 - 17142 = 5.69 266 719 310 851
18  01/20/25 177 0 0 0 6376 36 17711 - 17711 = 0.00 266 719 310 851
19 01/27/25 177 0 0 0 6376 36 17711 - 177.11 = 0.00 266 719 310 851
20  02/03/25 177 38 161 186 235 582 696 6958 39 178.41 - 17711 = 1.30 266 719 310 851

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 178 37 143 192 179 514 625 7472 42 17790 - 178.41 = -0.51 266 719 310 851
22 02/24/25 177 38 189 185 221 595 709 8067 45 179.27 - 17790 = 1.36 266 719 310 851
23 03/03/25 179 0 0 0 8067 45 179.27 - 179.27 = 0.00 266 719 310 851
24 03/10/25 179 36 195 133 168 496 604 8563 48 178.40 - 179.27 = -0.87 266 719 310 851
25 03/17/25 178 0 0 0 8563 48 178.40 - 178.40 = 0.00 266 719 310 851
26 03/24/25 178 37 123 153 219 495 606 9058 51 177.61 - 17840 = -0.79 266 719 310 851

27  03/31/25 177 38 146 167 135 448 562 9506 54 176.04 - 177.61
28  04/07/25 176 39 185 189 198 572 689 10078 57 176.81 - 176.04
29  04/14/25 176 39 193 196 184 573 690 10651 60 177.52 - 176.81
30 04/21/25 177 38 149 203 164 516 630 11167 63 177.25 - 177.52

End of 3rd split

-1.57 266 719 310 851
0.77 266 719 310 851
0.71 266 719 310 851
-0.26 266 719 310 851

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 10 18 20 9 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 7 6 6 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

175.24 176.95 179.57
High game of 266 onweek 17 High series of 719 onweek 17 High average of 179.27 after bowling week 22
Low game of 121 onweek 8 Low series of 448 onweek 27 Low average of 166.07 after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233 onweek 17 Game #2: 266 onweek 17 Game #3: 235 onweek 20

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Carter R. Hollis's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk202 13 177 220 207 604 643 604 3 201.33 0.00 = 201.33 220 604 233 643
2 09/16/24 bk202 13 200 222 225 647 686 1251 6 208.50 - 201.33 = 7.17 225 647 238 686
3 09/23/24 bk202 13 232 181 208 621 660 1872 9 208.00 - 208.50 = -0.50 232 647 245 686
4 09/30/24 208 7 245 213 191 649 670 2521 12 210.08 - 208.00 = 2.08 245 649 252 686
5 10/07/24 210 5 154 184 264 602 617 3123 15 208.20 - 210.08 = -1.88 264 649 269 686
6 10/14/24 208 7 215 185 205 605 626 3728 18 207.11 - 20820 = -1.09 264 649 269 686
7 10/21/24 207 8 161 237 134 532 556 4260 21 202.86 - 207.11 = -4.25 264 649 269 686
8 10/28/24 202 0 0 0 4260 21 202.86 - 202.86 = 0.00 264 649 269 686
9 11/04/24 202 13 193 184 267 644 683 4904 24 204.33 - 20286 = 1.48 267 649 280 686
10 11/11/24 204 11 202 225 175 602 635 5506 27 203.93 - 20433 = -0.41 267 649 280 686

End of 1st split

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

11/18/24
11/25/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/16/24
01/06/25
01/13/25
01/20/25
01/27/25
02/03/25

02/10/25
02/24/25
03/03/25
03/10/25
03/17/25
03/24/25
03/31/25
04/07/25
04/14/25
04/21/25

203
203
203
202
203
202
203
201
204
205

End of 2nd split

207
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
212
212

End of 3rd split

12
12
12
13
12
13
12
14
11
10

W WU oo o0 O

254
213
156
187
166
224
170
259
241
202

228

209
174
244
194
145
269
214
149

183
168
215
266
169
186
170
258
205
258

229

269
211
215
247
219
237
203
214

170
223
202
192
255
213
186
238
244
220

267

217
248
225
212
246
267
200
202

607
604
573
645
590
623
526
755
690
680

724

695
633
684
653
610
773
617
565

643
640
609
684
626
662
562
797
723
710

748

716
651
702
668
625
788
626
574

6113
6717
7290
7935
8525
9148
9674
10429
11119
11799

12523
12523
13218
13851
14535
15188
15798
16571
17188
17753

203.77
203.55
202.50
203.46
202.98
203.29
201.54
204.49
205.91
207.00

208.72
208.72
209.81
209.86
210.65
210.94
210.64
212.45
212.20
211.35

- 203.93
- 203.77
- 203.55
- 202.50
- 203.46
- 202.98
- 203.29
- 201.54
- 204.49
- 205.91

- 207.00
- 208.72
- 208.72
- 209.81
- 209.86
- 210.65
- 210.94
- 210.64
- 212.45
- 212.20

-0.16
-0.22
-1.05
0.96
-0.49
0.31

-1.75
2.95
1.42
1.09

1.72
0.00
1.09
0.05
0.79
0.29
-0.30
1.81

-0.25
-0.85

267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267

267
267
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

686
686
686
686
686
686
686
797
797
797

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 10 29 16 12
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 15 5 2

High game of 269 onweek 23

Low game of 134 onweek 7

High Scores by Game

Game #1:

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2

Avg of Game 3

202.75

213.32

High series of 773 onweek 28
Low series of 526 onweek 17

269 onweek 28 Game #2: 269 onweek 23 Game #3: 267 onweek 9

217.96

High average of 212.45 after bowling week 28
Low average of 201.33 after bowling week 1

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Average of your scores bowled that week

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Jared J. Samuelson's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk200 15 220 193 244 657 702 657 3 219.00 - 0.00 = 219.00 244 657 259 702
2 09/16/24 bk200 15 211 187 267 665 710 1322 6 220.33 - 219.00 = 1.33 267 665 282 710
3 09/23/24 bk200 15 203 200 191 594 639 1916 9 212.89 - 22033 = -7.44 267 665 282 710
4 09/30/24 212 3 209 183 269 661 670 2577 12 21475 - 21289 = 1.86 269 665 282 710
5 10/07/24 214 1 214 233 225 672 675 3249 15 216.60 - 21475 = 1.85 269 672 282 710
6 10/14/24 216 0 191 245 206 642 642 3891 18 216.17 - 216.60 = -0.43 269 672 282 710
7 10/21/24 216 0 240 191 167 598 598 4489 21 213.76 - 216.17 = -2.40 269 672 282 710
8 10/28/24 213 2 223 221 226 670 676 5159 24 21496 - 21376 = 1.20 269 672 282 710
9 11/04/24 214 1 267 183 234 684 687 5843 27 216.41 - 21496 = 145 269 684 282 710
10 11/11/24 216 0 189 203 214 606 606 6449 30 21497 - 21641 = -1.44 269 684 282 710
11 11/18/24 214 1 202 173 199 574 577 7023 33 212.82 - 21497 = -215 269 684 282 710
12 11/25/24 212 3 160 213 193 566 575 7589 36 210.81 - 212.82 = -2.01 269 684 282 710
13 12/02/24 210 5 224 195 216 635 650 8224 39 210.87 - 210.81 = 0.07 269 684 282 710
14 12/09/24 210 5 214 183 214 611 626 8835 42 210.36 - 210.87 = -0.51 269 684 282 710
15 12/16/24 210 0 0 0 8835 42 210.36 - 210.36 = 0.00 269 684 282 710
16 01/06/25 210 5 251 179 268 698 713 9533 45 211.84 - 21036 = 1.49 269 698 282 713
17 01/13/25 211 4 233 216 171 620 632 10153 48 211.52 - 211.84 = -0.32 269 698 282 713
18 01/20/25 211 4 228 250 300 778 790 10931 51 21433 - 211.52 = 2381 300 778 304 790

300 --- 300 Game --USBC Awards
19 01/27/25 214 1 198 247 266 711 714 11642 54 215.59 - 214.33 1.26 300 778 304 790
20 02/03/25 215 0 192 245 193 630 630 12272 57 215.30 - 215.59 -0.29 300 778 304 790

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 215 0 0 12272 57 21530 - 215.30 0.00 300 778 304 790
22 02/24/25 215 247 245 257 749 749 13021 60 217.02 - 215.30 1.72 300 778 304 790
23 03/03/25 217 202 238 191 631 631 13652 63 216.70 - 217.02 -0.32 300 778 304 790
24 03/10/25 216 224 224 225 673 673 14325 66 217.05 - 216.70 0.35 300 778 304 790
25 03/17/25 217 211 237 214 662 662 14987 69 217.20 - 217.05 = 0.16 300 778 304 790
26 03/24/25 217 0 0 14987 69 217.20 - 217.20 0.00 300 778 304 790
27  03/31/25 217 217 243 183 643 643 15630 72 217.08 - 217.20 -0.12 300 778 304 790
28  04/07/25 217 217 202 201 620 620 16250 75 216.67 - 217.08 -0.42 300 778 304 790
29  04/14/25 216 0 0 16250 75 216.67 - 216.67 0.00 300 778 304 790
30 04/21/25 216 189 181 161 531 531 16781 78 215.14 - 216.67 = -1.53 300 778 304 790

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

O OO0 OO0 oo o o

5 20 27 17 8 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 9 9 2 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

214.46 211.92 219.04
High game of 300 onweek 18 High series of 778 onweek 18 High average of 220.33 after bowling week 2
Low game of 160 onweek 12 Low series of 531 onweek 30 Low average of 210.36 after bowling week 14

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 267 onweek 9 Game #2: 250 onweek 18 Game #3: 300 onweek 18

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Blake R. Bogus's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 120 95 111 100 149 360 645 360 3 120.00 - 0.00 = 120.00 149 360 244 645
2 09/16/24 120 95 149 145 98 392 677 752 6 125.33 - 120.00 = 5.33 149 392 244 677
3 09/23/24 125 0 0 0 752 6 12533 - 12533 = 0.00 149 392 244 677
4 09/30/24 125 90 126 89 106 321 591 1073 9 119.22 - 12533 = -6.11 149 392 244 677
5 10/07/24 119 96 149 113 166 428 716 1501 12 125.08 - 119.22 = 5.86 166 428 262 716
6 10/14/24 125 90 172 119 121 412 682 1913 15 127.53 - 125.08 = 245 172 428 262 716
7 10/21/24 127 0 0 0 1913 15 127.53 - 12753 = 0.00 172 428 262 716
8 10/28/24 127 88 146 163 156 465 729 2378 18 13211 - 12753 = 4.58 172 465 262 729
9 11/04/24 132 0 0 0 2378 18 13211 - 13211 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
10 11/11/24 132 83 141 141 169 451 700 2829 21 13471 - 13211 = 2.60 172 465 262 729
11 11/18/24 134 81 127 115 113 355 598 3184 24 132.67 - 13471 = -2.05 172 465 262 729
12 11/25/24 132 0 0 0 3184 24 132.67 - 132.67 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
13 12/02/24 132 83 146 120 141 407 656 3591 27 133.00 - 132,67 = 0.33 172 465 262 729
14 12/09/24 133 82 143 153 151 447 693 4038 30 134.60 - 133.00 = 1.60 172 465 262 729
15 12/16/24 134 0 0 0 4038 30 13460 - 13460 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
16 01/06/25 134 0 0 0 4038 30 13460 - 13460 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
17 01/13/25 134 0 0 0 4038 30 134.60 - 134.60 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
18  01/20/25 134 81 149 150 165 464 707 4502 33 136.42 - 13460 = 1.82 172 465 262 729
19  01/27/25 136 0 0 0 4502 33 136.42 - 136.42 = 0.00 172 465 262 729
20  02/03/25 136 79 184 142 166 492 729 4994 36 138.72 - 136.42 = 230 184 492 263 729
21 02/10/25 138 0 0 0 4994 36 138.72 - 138.72 = 0.00 184 492 263 729
22 02/24/25 138 77 160 145 202 507 738 5501 39 141.05 - 13872 = 233 202 507 279 738
23 03/03/25 141 74 136 160 191 487 709 5988 42 142.57 - 14105 = 1.52 202 507 279 738
24 03/10/25 142 0 0 0 5988 42 142.57 - 142,57 = 0.00 202 507 279 738
25 03/17/25 142 73 164 161 131 456 675 6444 45 143.20 - 14257 = 0.63 202 507 279 738
26 03/24/25 143 72 110 128 131 369 585 6813 48 14194 - 14320 = -1.26 202 507 279 738
27  03/31/25 141 0 0 0 6813 48 14194 - 14194 = 0.00 202 507 279 738
28  04/07/25 141 0 0 0 6813 48 14194 - 14194 = 0.00 202 507 279 738
29  04/14/25 141 74 145 194 133 472 694 7285 51 14284 - 14194 = 0.91 202 507 279 738
30 04/21/25 142 73 0 0 7285 51 142.84 - 14284 = 0.00 202 507 279 738

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 10 21 14 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 4 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

144.59 137.53 146.41
High game of 202 on week 22 High series of 507 on week 22 High average of 143.20 after bowling week 25
Low game of 89 onweek 4 Low series of 321 onweek 4 Low average of 119.22 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 184 onweek 20 Game #2: 194 onweek 29 Game #3: 202 onweek 22

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Brent E. Hollis's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 141 74 113 157 155 425 647 425 3 141.67 - 0.00 = 141.67 157 425 231 647
2 09/16/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
3 09/23/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
4 09/30/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
5 10/07/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
6 10/14/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
7 10/21/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
8 10/28/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
9 11/04/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
10 11/11/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
11 11/18/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
12 11/25/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
13 12/02/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
14 12/09/24 141 0 0 0 425 3 141.67 - 141.67 = 0.00 157 425 231 647
15 12/16/24 141 74 226 170 115 511 733 936 6 156.00 - 141.67 = 14.33 226 511 300 733
16 01/06/25 156 0 0 0 936 6 156.00 - 156.00 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
17 01/13/25 156 59 132 159 167 458 635 1394 9 15489 - 156.00 = -1.11 226 511 300 733
18  01/20/25 154 0 0 0 1394 9 154.89 - 154.89 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
19  01/27/25 154 61 127 190 152 469 652 1863 12 155.25 - 15489 = 0.36 226 511 300 733
20  02/03/25 155 0 0 0 1863 12 155.25 - 15525 = 0.00 226 511 300 733

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 155 0 0 0 1863 12 1565.25 - 15525 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
22 02/24/25 155 0 0 0 1863 12 165.25 - 155.25 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
23 03/03/25 155 60 146 137 157 440 620 2303 15 163.53 - 158525 = -1.72 226 511 300 733
24 03/10/25 153 62 153 181 150 484 670 2787 18 154.83 - 153.53 = 1.30 226 511 300 733
25 03/17/25 154 0 0 0 2787 18 154.83 - 15483 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
26 03/24/25 154 61 144 143 161 448 631 3235 21 154.05 - 15483 = -0.79 226 511 300 733
27  03/31/25 154 61 145 166 159 470 653 3705 24 154.38 - 154.05 = 0.33 226 511 300 733
28  04/07/25 154 0 0 0 3705 24 154.38 - 15438 = 0.00 226 511 300 733
29  04/14/25 154 61 155 156 183 494 677 4199 27 155.52 - 15438 = 1.14 226 511 300 733
30 04/21/25 155 60 0 0 4199 27 155,52 - 155,52 = 0.00 226 511 300 733

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 7 14 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

149.00 162.11 155.44
High game of 226 onweek 15 High series of 511 onweek 15 High average of 156.00 after bowling week 15
Low game of 113 onweek 1 Low series of 425 onweek 1 Low average of 141.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226 onweek 15 Game #2: 190 onweek 19 Game #3: 183 onweek 29

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Bob G. Vogt's Bowling Record - Team 11: Cornhusker Ag/Rising Ag

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/23/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/30/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/07/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/14/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/21/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/28/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/04/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/11/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

11 11/18/24 bk164 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

12 11/25/24 bk164 51 161 190 201 552 705 552 3 184.00 - 0.00 = 184.00 201 552 252 705
13 12/02/24 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
14 12/09/24 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
15  12/16/24 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
16  01/06/25 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
17 01/13/25 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
18  01/20/25 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
19 01/27/25 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705
20 02/03/25 bk164 0 0 0 552 3 184.00 - 184.00 = 0.00 201 552 252 705

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 bk164 51 218 174 136 528 681 1080 6 180.00 - 184.00 = -4.00 218 552 269 705
22 02/24/25 bk164 51 211 215 205 631 784 1711 9 190.11 - 180.00 = 10.11 218 631 269 784
23 03/03/25 190 0 0 0 1711 9 190.11 - 19011 = 0.00 218 631 269 784
24 03/10/25 190 0 0 0 1711 9 190.11 - 190.11 = 0.00 218 631 269 784
25 03/17/25 190 25 130 161 163 454 529 2165 12 180.42 - 19011 = -9.69 218 631 269 784
26 03/24/25 180 0 0 0 2165 12 180.42 - 180.42 = 0.00 218 631 269 784
27  03/31/25 180 35 174 155 182 511 616 2676 15 178.40 - 180.42 = -2.02 218 631 269 784
28  04/07/25 178 37 170 154 171 495 606 3171 18 17617 - 17840 = -2.23 218 631 269 784
29  04/14/25 176 0 0 0 3171 18 176.17 - 176.17 = 0.00 218 631 269 784
30 04/21/25 176 39 0 0 3171 18 176.17 - 176.17 = 0.00 218 631 269 784

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 9 2 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 2 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

177.33 174.83 176.33
High game of 218 onweek 21 High series of 631 on week 22 High average of 190.11 after bowling week 22
Low game of 130 onweek 25 Low series of 454 onweek 25 Low average of 176.17 after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 218 onweek 21 Game #2: 215 onweek 22 Game #3: 205 onweek 22

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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